
Rivers & Mountains 
GreenFaith Circle Michael Richardson rivers.mountains@icloud.com https://www.rivers-mountains-greenfaith.org

Capital Region Interfaith 
Creation Care Coalition Barbara Spink bcs0424@gmail.com http://capitalcreationcare.org/

Kingston Interfaith Council Leonisa Ardizzone lardizzone@uuma.org https://www.kingstoninterfaithcouncil.org

Green Sanctuary Committee 
(First Unitarian Universalist Society of 
Albany)

Barbara Spink bcs0424@gmail.com http://albanyuu.org/green-sanctuary-team/

UU Catskills Climate Action Team Kathy Kassner kathrynkassner@gmail.com https://www.uucatskills.org/climate-action-team

Buddhist Action Coalition -  
Upper Hudson & Berkshires John Seakwood jseakwood@gmail.com https://www.oxherders.org

Mothers Out Front Alÿcia Bacon alycia.bacon@mothersoutfront.org https://www.mothersoutfront.org

Stop the Money Pipeline Arielle Swernof arielle@stopthemoneypipeline.com https://blamewallstreet.org

PAUSE - 350Albany Mark Dunlea dunleamark@aol.com http://pausenergy.org/

Climate Advocates Bennington-350VT Barbara True-Weber trueweber@gmail.com https://www.climateadvocatesbennington.org/
td-bank

350ma-Berkshires Susan Purser susanbythesea6696@hotmail.com https://350mass.betterfutureproject.org/
350mass_berkshires

Berkshire Environmental Action Team Jane Winn jane@thebeatnews.org https://www.thebeatnews.org/BeatTeam/

No Fracked Gas in Mass Rose Wessel rose@thebeatnews.org https://www.thebeatnews.org/BeatTeam/
fracked-gas-resources/

Community Advocates for Sustainable 
Environment Becky Meier beckyjmeier@gmail.com https://caseonline.org/contact/

Progressive Schenectady Katie progressiveschenectady@gmail.com https://www.progressiveschenectady.org

Green Education and Legal Fund Mark Dunlea dunleamark@aol.com http://gelfny.org

Science of Spirituality Andrew Vedic avidichkirpal@gmail.com https://www.sos.org/

Tendai Buddhist Institute John Seakwood jseakwood@gmail.com https://www.tendai.org/tbi/about-us/

Extinction Rebellion - Capital Region Matthew Oill supermatttheman@gmail.com https://xrcr.life

Extinction Rebellion - Mid-Hudson Dancing Leaf xrmidhudson@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/xrnphv/
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